OFFICE OF THE NAXALBARI PANCHAYAT SAMITY P.O. NAXALBARI, DIST-DARJEELING

Order No.- 15

/ NPS /Planning.



ORDER

NOTE:

- 1. The above sanction is subject to the condition that the Application shall adhere to the General terms and conditions of building Rules and Regulations as per the provisions under West Bengal Panchayat Samity administrative Rules, 2008 & West Bengal Panchayat act.
- 2. The Applicant shall produce a copy of the approved building plan whenever demanded by any Officer of Authorized representative of the Naxalbari Panchayat Samity.

Enclo: Two copies of approved blue prints of Building Plan.

Executive Officer
Naxalbari Panchayat Samity

Naxalbari, Darjeeling
Executive Officer
Naxalbari Panchayat Samity
Po Naxalbari Dist Darieeling

4th Copy **CHALLAN** For Depositor
P.O. Naksalbari, Dist. Darjeeling The Branch Manager INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK UTTAR BAGDOGRA To Sir, Please credit to the Account No. 345701000005488 of Naksalbari Panchayat Samity 1. * 52279 - (Rupees Fifty Two Two Hundred 2. For (purpose): Development Charges (Building /Land use) . (Strike of which is not applicable) 3. As per Order No. 28/Man I NPS dt. 06. 61. 2023 4. Relating to (year) 2022 - 2023 5. On behalf of (Name with address) Signature of depositor Date 16-01-2023 For Office use only For Bank's use only

Signature of receiver

N. B.: i) 3rd & 4th copy to be given to the depositor
ii) See over leaf to instruction.

Challan No.

Technically Approved

Siliguri, Dist. Darjeeling

May be Sanctioned

Archifect Archifect Siliguri Mahakuma Parishad